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Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Engelhardt Leopold *GER   -12 M 680   1000,00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -12 M 290   426,47 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Hannes Cassandra *GER   -15 F 1560   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -15 F 410   262,82 
3   Götz Paula *GER   -15 F 80   51,28 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Hasch Marvin *GER   -15 M 3660   1000,00 
2   Deymann Fabian *GER   -15 M 2240   612,02 
3   Müller Carlo *GER   -15 M 500   136,61 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 1900   1000,00 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   -19 F 490   257,89 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 4270   1000,00 
2   Astner Felix *GER   -19 M 3800   889,93 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 3800   889,93 
4   Klinge Tobias *GER   -19 M 1630   381,73 
5   Fiala Philipp *AUT   -19 M 1370   320,84 
6   Der Valentin *GER   -19 M 1090   255,27 

Open Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 8890   1000,00 
2   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 1860   209,22 
3   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 1850   208,10 

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 7250   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 5380   742,07 
3   Klein Rene *GER   Ope M 4250   586,21 
4   Roemer Stephan *GER   Ope M 4130   569,66 



Friedberg Cup
22.06.2018 - 23.06.2018

Page 2
24.06.2018 - 13:29

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
5   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Ope M 3010   415,17 
6   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 1050   144,83 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Schiewe Rolf *GER   Se1 M 1800   1000,00 
2   Usinger Jürgen *GER   Se1 M 1030   572,22 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Deymann Fabian *GER   -15 M 23,2m   1000,00 
2   Hasch Marvin *GER   -15 M 23,1m   995,69 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   -19 F 22,1m   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 18,9m   812,87 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 39,9m   1000,00 
2   Astner Felix *GER   -19 M 36,4m   882,94 
3   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 33,9m   799,33 
4   Klinge Tobias *GER   -19 M 18,4m   280,94 
5   Der Valentin *GER   -19 M 18,1m   270,90 

Open Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 32,9m   1000,00 
2   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 25,5m   676,86 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 50,2m   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 49,3m   974,43 
3   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 47,5m   923,30 
4   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 37,9m   650,57 
5   Klein Rene *GER   Ope M 37,2m   630,68 
6   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Ope M 32,3m   491,48 

Senior 1 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  
1   Usinger Jürgen *GER   Se1 M 16,7m   1000,00 
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Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hasch Marvin *GER   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  995,69  2995,69 
2   Deymann Fabian *GER   -15 M 694,74  612,02  1000,00  2306,76 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 1000,00  1000,00  812,87  2812,87 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   -19 F 609,20  257,89  1000,00  1867,09 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 925,37  889,93  1000,00  2815,30 
2   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 1000,00  1000,00  799,33  2799,33 
3   Astner Felix *GER   -19 M 839,55  889,93  882,94  2612,42 
4   Klinge Tobias *GER   -19 M 522,39  381,73  280,94  1185,06 
5   Der Valentin *GER   -19 M 507,46  255,27  270,90  1033,63 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 801,80  209,22  1000,00  2011,02 
2   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 783,78  208,10  676,86  1668,74 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 814,81  742,07  974,43  2531,31 
2   Klein Rene *GER   Ope M 918,52  586,21  630,68  2135,41 
3   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Ope M 755,56  415,17  491,48  1662,21 
4   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 785,19  144,83  650,57  1580,59 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Usinger Jürgen *GER   Se1 M 781,82  572,22  1000,00  2354,04 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Engelhardt Leopold *GER   -12 M 3,00/52   1000,00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -12 M 4,50/40 3,50/43   469,70 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hannes Cassandra *GER   -15 F 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -15 F 5,00/40 3,00/43   283,02 
3   Götz Paula *GER   -15 F 3,00/37 4,00/37   75,47 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hasch Marvin *GER   -15 M 5,50/58/16.00 5,50/40   1000,00 
2   Deymann Fabian *GER   -15 M 2,50/52 3,00/55/18.25   694,74 
3   Müller Carlo *GER   -15 M 3,00/43 3,00/43   189,47 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 1,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   -19 F 2,50/52 5,50/40   609,20 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 5,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 5,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   925,37 
3   Astner Felix *GER   -19 M 4,50/58/13.00 2,25/58/12.00   839,55 
4   Fiala Philipp *AUT   -19 M 4,50/58/13.00 2,50/43   783,58 
5   Klinge Tobias *GER   -19 M 5,00/43 5,00/58/18.25   522,39 
6   Der Valentin *GER   -19 M 5,50/43 4,00/58/18.25   507,46 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 1,50/46   1000,00 
2   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/46   801,80 
3   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 1,50/55/13.00 4,50/46   783,78 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Graw Alexander *GER   Ope M 1,50/58/10.25 5,00/49   1000,00 
2   Roemer Stephan *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 3,50/49   918,52 
3   Klein Rene *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 3,00/49   918,52 
4   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   814,81 
5   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 2,25/49   785,19 
6   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00   755,56 

Senior 1 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Wall Andrea *GER   Se1 F 2,50/46   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Schnugg Roland *GER   Se1 M 1,00/55/10.75 1,00/55/10.75   1000,00 
2   Schiewe Rolf *GER   Se1 M 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/11.25   963,64 
3   Krieger Markus *GER   Se1 M 5,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   909,09 
4   Jelonnek Thorsten *GER   Se1 M 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   909,09 
5   Weiland Michael *GER   Se1 M 1,00/55/11.25 0,00/46   890,91 
6   Usinger Jürgen *GER   Se1 M 1,00/55/12.00 0,00/46   781,82 
7   Erkan Ersin *GER   Se1 M 5,00/55/18.25 5,50/46   418,18 
8   Eberl Markus *GER   Se1 M 4,00/46 4,00/46   72,73 

Chief Judge
Graw Martin

Homologator Scorer
Heinicke Horst


